Item

1-50
51-217
218-351
352-384
385-509
510-950
951-1411
1412-1526
1527-1567
1568-1837
1838-1918
1919-2009
2010-2386
2387-2720
2721-2781

Summary List of Targeted Products

Description

Meat and Dairy

Fresh Vegetables/Fruits, Grains, Seeds, and Oils
Prepared Foods, Sugar

Food Industry Residue/Waste, Consumer Soap/Oil
Leather; Articles therecof

Wood; Articles thereof, including Paper

Wool, Cotton, Textiles, Carpets and Footwear
Ceramic, Glass products

Jewelry

Iron/Steel; Articles thereof

Copper and Aluminum; Articles thereof

Tools, Implements, Misc. Articles of base Metal
Machinery and Mechanical Appliances
Electrical Machinery

Toys, Games Sporting Equipment

Est. Value (€)

72.30M
138.11M
71.04M
123.45M
288.88M
299.88M
138.64M
112.5"M
1,431.05M
130.53M
163.60M
88.10M
627.10M
145.67M
181.46M
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